Liguria-Categoria A Girone 01 Liguria-Categoria B Girone 01

Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media

1 Joel Lucas 04/046 52 119 2,29 1 Giovanni Granero 04/181 64 148 2,31
2 Mario Critelli 04/061 50 113 2,26 2 Giuseppe Giunta 04/069 60 142 2,37
3 Andrea Boccone 04/058 45 106 2,36 3 Gianpiero Cala 04/043 64 131 2,05
4 Samuele La Cava 04/081 47 105 2,23 4 Simone Sinopoli 04/268 64 130 2,03
5 Domenico Desiglioli 04/227 40 101 2,52 5 Fatih Bal 04/057 60 128 2,13
6 Nicholas Palma 04/160 56 95 1,70 6 Delfino Cristian Cioncoloni 04/093 64 124 1,94
7 Diego Bandini 04/001 52 94 1,81 7  Antonio Di Perna 04/186 53 112 2,11
8 Ernesto Canzoneri 04/248 52 91 1,75 8 Daniele Scola 04/253 64 110 1,72
9 Gianni Butteri 04/079 52 89 1,71 9 Pierpaolo Canavese 04/276 64 106 1,66
10 Daniele Di Vico 04/314 45 87 1,93 10 Edgar Micheluzzi 04/355 49 105 2,14
11 Alessio Mercadante 04/360 39 82 2,10 11 Francesco Brancaleone 04/257 64 105 1,64
12  Andrea Bonfante 04/083 55 79 1,44 12 Luigi Giardina 04/091 55 104 1,89
13  Mauro Piana 04/074 48 77 1,60 13  Roberto Deperi 04/092 58 104 1,79
14  Danilo Aschero 04/070 48 75 1,56 14  Luca Muschietti 04/034 64 99 1,55
15  Franco Giannuzzi 04/068 35 72 2,06 15 Daniel Crusco 04/025 64 98 1,53
16  Giovanni Ranoisio 04/071 39 72 1,85 16  Samuel Bonfiglio 04/209 44 90 2,05
17  Giorgio Urso 04/017 45 70 1,56 17  Alessandro El Argui 04/174 56 86 1,54
18 Raffaele Cotrona 04/169 47 70 1,49 18  Stefano Stini 04/163 48 84 1,75
19  Viorel Tulbu 04/080 38 68 1,79 19  Alessandro Manna 04/245 59 79 1,34
20  Emis Bianchi 04/183 44 62 1,41 20 Andrea Di Camillo 04/345 41 76 1,85
21 Davide Ferrua 04/244 39 60 1,54 21  Luca Magliani 04/066 52 76 1,46
22  Giuseppe Di Bella 04/241 28 58 2,07 22  Daniele Pardini 04/142 32 71 2,22
23 Enrico Pasquino 04/088 45 57 1,27 23  Danut lonel Copp 04/095 50 71 1,42
24  Silvano Squartecchia 04/012 30 52 1,73 24  Flavio Ricca 04/033 60 70 1,17
25  Antonio Mazzocchi 04/247 40 47 1,18 25  Alessandro Cormaci 04/005 56 67 1,20
26  Luciano Campagna 04/164 22 45 2,05 26  Luca Penna 04/146 59 66 1,12
27  Nicolas Tramontana 04/019 43 45 1,05 27  Marco Maestroni 04/055 44 65 1,48
28 Marco Lombardo 04/250 40 42 1,05 28  Tamara Wolff 04/053 37 63 1,70
29  Cristian Tramontana 04/187 33 39 1,18 29  Piero Pesce 04/242 61 63 1,03
30 Vincenzo Monteleone 04/016 46 38 0,83 30 Roberto Dalmasso 04/256 59 59 1,00
31 Mattia Robaldo 04/085 20 37 1,85 31 Carlo Fenocchio 04/054 36 58 1,61
32 Roberto Pegoraro 04/064 28 37 1,32 32  Andrea Cattaneo 04/236 43 54 1,26
33 Anthony Buongiorno 04/211 24 28 1,17 33  Andrea Diamanti 04/324 42 53 1,26
34  Luigi Bombardieri 04/082 23 27 1,17 34  Rodano Puleo 04/065 62 47 0,76
35  Silvia Sciorella 04/217 26 27 1,04 35 Domenico Messultti 04/042 34 42 1,24
36  Fabrizio Biandrino 04/197 35 27 0,77 36 Matteo Gagliolo 04/007 16 33 2,06
37  Gianni Baudino 04/286 24 26 1,08 37  Biagino Fiorile 04/045 28 29 1,04
38  Emilio Marvaldi 04/105 23 24 1,04 38  Giuseppe Bevegni 04/213 34 29 0,85
39 Pasquale Botta 04/067 20 23 1,15 39 Riccardo Bessone 04/030 24 27 1,12
40  Claudio Scaglione 04/086 30 23 0,77 40  Angelina Patitucci 04/252 46 25 0,54
41  Mauro Rossetto 04/014 33 23 0,70 41  Francesco Bertolo 04/240 28 24 0,86
42 Andrea Daprela 04/063 24 21 0,88 42  Maximiliano Trucco 04/353 26 23 0,88
43  Elisabetta Bonollo 04/015 25 21 0,84 43  Giuseppe Delfino 04/220 32 22 0,69
44  Michael Cantara 04/274 31 19 0,61 44 Pasquale Gurzi 04/224 20 19 0,95
45  Fabio Facchinetti 04/011 24 17 0,71 45  Marco Del Monte 04/348 12 18 1,50
46  Marco Vinai 04/075 22 16 0,73 46  Fabrizio Faraldi 04/032 12 15 1,25
47  Sergio Viale 04/077 10 10 1,00 47  Fabrizio Guglielmi 04/194 16 14 0,88
48  Antonio Esposito 04/249 7 8 1,14 48 Remus Burciu 04/352 10 13 1,30
49  Daniele Ghigliazza 04/076 4 6 1,50 49  Andrea Irno Consalvo 04/158 12 13 1,08
50 Domenico Montecristo 04/013 18 6 0,33 50 Andrea Rubelli 04/262 10 11 1,10
51 Giancarlo Laureana 04/251 9 3 0,33 51  Sonia Aschero 04/008 8 10 1,25
52  Roberto Attianese 04/087 5 1 0,20 52  Albert Kaca 04/338 19 10 0,53
53  Daisy Tripodi 04/084 0 0 0,00 53  Mauro Canavese 04/302 4 9 2,25
54  Serena Quarello 04/184 0 0 0,00 54  Daniele Rinaldi 04/340 25 9 0,36
55 Diego Palma 04/131 0 0 0,00 55  Maurizio Aicardi 04/031 4 5 1,25
56  Thomas Hohenester 04/176 0 0 0,00 56  Andrea Moirano 04/343 6 5 0,83

57  Abdelhadi Elfallahi 04/297 5 4 0,80

58  Walter De Robbio 04/339 2 1 0,50

59  Fabio Furlanetto 04/315 4 1 0,25

60 Luca Maglio 04/354 4 1 0,25

61 Ermanno Badino 04/351 6 0 0,00

62  Franco Slanzi 04/153 1 0 0,00
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Liguria-Categoria C Girone 01

Nome Cognome

Giuseppe Marletta
Massimo Dolla
Luca Pellegrini
Massimo Santo
Gilberto Bruno
Giuseppe Zazzu
Felice Fiorio
Mattia Giordano
Daniela D'Orio
Elena Borro

Paolo Gramegna
Emanuela Pacciani
Alessandro Pellegrini
Mirko Pupino
Domenico Mazzilli
Daniela Gallo
Mattia D'Adda
Vincenzo Di Cianni
Edoardo Dolla
Martina Crespi
Marco Cirillo
Massimo Marletta
Manuela Usai

Maria Amarensia Huijsman

Maurizio Pellegrini
Marco Bosio
Gianpaolo Roda
Cristina Bosso
Sonia Crozza
Laura Daprela
Paolo Pierani
Andrea Giordano
Antonio Poderico
Claudio Piana
Simone Lisitano
Marzia D'Anca
Simona Crifo
Marica Galdini
Luciana Koetsier
Davide Basolo
Silvana Jendoubi
Nicolas Bechir Palumbo
Luca Piazza
Emanuele Grisi
Paolo Oliveri
Michele Marengo
Alberto Re
Federica Bonati
Caterina Campisi
Mirca Pesce

N. Tess.

04/331
04/280
04/098
04/009
04/188
04/172
04/049
04/321
04/141
04/237
04/050
04/123
04/024
04/221
04/052
04/238
04/346
04/180
04/281
04/336
04/282
04/270
04/278
04/261
04/101
04/051
04/156
04/122
04/358
04/026
04/127
04/121
04/259
04/103
04/357
04/288
04/317
04/128
04/344
04/207
04/304
04/319
04/306
04/312
04/341
04/342
04/356
04/362
04/361
04/363

Set  Punti
a4 86
48 86
a4 85
36 72
a1 69
32 65
34 63
34 63
39 61
a4 56
29 51
43 46
38 a4
36 42
24 39
a4 39
22 36
30 35
32 35
27 34
24 33
28 32
28 29
36 28
39 28
13 27
13 23
22 22
18 17
12 13
12 13
19 13
24 13
14 10
17 10
10 8
8 6

6 4
6 3
2 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

1,95
1,79
1,93
2,00
1,68
2,03
1,85
1,85
1,56
1,27
1,76
1,07
1,16
1,17
1,62
0,89
1,64
1,17
1,09
1,26
1,38
1,14
1,04
0,78
0,72
2,08
1,77
1,00
0,94
1,08
1,08
0,68
0,54
0,71
0,59
0,80
0,75
0,67
0,50
0,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Liguria-Categoria C Girone 02

Nome Cognome

Davide Da Sacco
Francesco Fioriello
Irvano Grimoldi
Massimo Landra
Alessandro Rossi
Michael Ippolito
Graziella Giaccone
Cristian Pellegrini
Antonino Romeo
Giovanni Ricci
Lorenzo Ferrari
Andrea lannuzzi
Giovanni Vorro
Antonio Celardo
Elisa Fracasso
Rosamaria Napoletano
Massimo Merlino
Silvia Rizzin
Lorenzo Cottino
Cristina Belvedere
Cinzia Vacca
Annamaria Ardagna
Fabiola Lattarulo
Claudio Trivella
Luigina Corona
Valentina Pettinato
Patrizia Maron
Samuele Landra
Paola lezzoni
Alessia Drago
Gjerga Gentjan

N. Tess.

04/097
04/108
04/027
04/136
04/124
04/106
04/118
04/018
04/271
04/225
04/039
04/151
05/746
04/226
04/139
04/029
04/303
04/300
04/228
04/107
04/229
04/138
04/114
04/022
04/301
04/021
04/111
04/326
04/113
04/222
04/094

Set  Punti
40 101
38 94
40 84
36 74
36 72
40 71
40 70
28 69
34 67
36 64
32 62
22 55
40 50
40 47
30 a4
40 43
23 42
36 42
40 42
36 40
27 37
34 36
36 34
24 30
34 26
23 14
22 12
4 7
32 7
17 4
0 0

Media

2,52
2,47
2,10
2,06
2,00
1,77
1,75
2,46
1,97
1,78
1,94
2,50
1,25
1,18
1,47
1,07
1,83
1,17
1,05
1,11
1,37
1,06
0,94
1,25
0,76
0,61
0,55
1,75
0,22
0,24
0,00



